

2025-2026 Toddler & Primary Tuition Rate Schedule

August 4, 2025 -May 22, 2026

Toddler & Primary Programs

Full Time – Full Days	4-5 days per week	8:30 am – 3:00 pm	\$ 9,500
Part Time – Full Days	3 days per week	8:30 am – 3:00 pm	\$ 8,670
Part Time – Half Days	4-5 days per week	8:30 am – 11:30 pm	\$ 8,670

Extended Care 3-5 days per week

AM Extended Care	7:00 am – 8:15 am	\$ 660
PM Extended Care	3:00 pm – 5:40 pm	\$ 1,295
AM + PM Care	7:00 – 8:15 am & 3:00 – 5:40pm	\$ 1,750
Occasional Extended Care	Up to 12 hours per month	\$ 860
Emergency Extended Care*	Billed at time of service	\$ 15/hr

Schedule of Fees

Initial enrollment new infants, toddlers and primary students	
Initial enrollment kindergarten, elementary and middle school extended care	\$ 95
Annual re-enrollment all levels extended care	
Monthly payment plan processing fee charged once per family per year	
Late payment fee 10 day grace period, then charged monthly until acct is current	
Returned Checks, ACH, CC	\$ 35
Change of schedule after one free per year	\$ 100
Early Withdraw Fee	\$ 100
Finance Charge: 30 day grace period, then compounded monthly until acct is current	12%
* Emergency aftercare per hour, or any part of an hour	
Emergency aftercare per ½ hour on early release days, or any part of an hour	